
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 21, 2026 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78835      BERRY, MICHEAL MILTON      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           3443 ADDICKS CLODINE RD A  06/10/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           HOUSTON, TX 77082          DPS                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78843      BOYD, JENNA MARIE          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       PERSONAL BOND                         
           130 ROSEWOOD DR. #3208     08/09/2025                                                                            
           JASPER, TX 75951                                                                                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78116      BRAGG JR, JAMES CLEVELAND  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           *445 BRAGG DR              10/28/2024                                                                            
           MILAM, TX 75959            LPD                                                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78822      CAPE, MARVIN MARK          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NO BOND                               
           1019 AMARYLLIS ROAD        BAC >= 0.15                                                                           
           BAYTOWN, TX 77521          11/07/2024                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78826      CAREY, ALLAN MICHAEL       BURGLARY OF COIN OPERATED                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           100 W BROWN ST             COLLECTION MACHINE                              PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/09/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78836      CLEMONS, TIWANTA ROCHELLE  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           740 BARRETT ST             09/19/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78844      CROCKER, JAMIE LYNN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           6601 DEER PARK LN LOT 2    BAC >= 0.15                                     1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        10/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78827      DAVIS, BREANA RESHEA       CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1710 S MAPLE ST TRLR 2     $750                                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/28/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78738      FISHER, CIERRA NEVEAH      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2117 HONEYCOMB ST          09/05/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           SHERWOOD, AR 72120         LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76238      FONTENOT, BYRON JOHN       MOTION TO REVOKE                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 115                 02/03/2022                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78862      FUENTES, EDWARD RENE       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1559 WESTVILLE LANE        09/27/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78863      FUENTES, EDWARD RENE       POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1559 WESTVILLE LANE        09/27/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78845      GALLEGOS, PEDRO            DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           520 ATASCOSITA ROAD        BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           HUMBLE, TX 77396           07/25/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78563      GUILLORY, LEONARD RAY LEE  BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
            HORACE                    06/08/2025                                                                            
           990 WEST FLORDIA ST #34    HCSO                                                                                  
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78824      HICKS, RYANA CHLOTEECE     POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           1780 LEIGHT ST             05/31/2025                                      4909 HWY 69 S                         
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703                                                         BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78825      HICKS, RYANA CHLOTEECE     UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           1780 LEIGHT ST             05/31/2025                                      4909 HWY 69 S                         
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703                                                         BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78846      INFANTE, JUAN RUPERTO      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           8351 FM 365 #22            09/21/2025                                      5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         HCSO                                            BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78837      JOHNSON, BRANDY LAJEAN     POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ                           NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           860 MLK COURT #612         09/19/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          SPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78828      KEITH, ILEETA KAY          DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           425 E SUNSET DRIVE         HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200                             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            08/03/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78847      LAWSON, RICHARD EVERITT    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1195 GENTRY DRIVE          BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/26/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78829      LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN       RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2697 SWAN LANE             RANSP                                           PO BOX 1136                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/16/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78830      LIGHTSEY, CLINTON LACHARL  CRIMINAL TRESPASS                               KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           ES                         09/14/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           609 FIRST ST               KPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78857      MARTINEZ, DESIREE ROXANNE  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           605 W DEER ST              URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          10/13/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78875      MCBRIDE, WILLIAM DAUNDRE   POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           122 CR 1127                11/03/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           WIERGATE, TX 75977         LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78839      MCINNIS, LEE DONALD        INDECENT EXPOSURE                               NONE - IN JAIL                        
           1155 MAXWELL DRIVE         09/27/2025                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78848      MEYERS, DAVID WILLIAM      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4415 FM 418                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/15/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78831      MOREHEAD, CHRISTOPHER BLA  OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY                             ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           NE                         09/23/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           4204 HARLEY GOLDEN ROAD                                                    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           HUNTINGTON, TX 75949                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78765      ORONA JR, JOEL             INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           1681 SPELL LANE            FOR ASSISTANCE                                  1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        09/14/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78866      PELT, JOSHUA COYD          DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2654 PINEVIEW DRIVE        CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          11/17/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78876      PRATS-HERRERA, MARIO       UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           1208 CLEAR LAKE            11/16/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           HIGHLANDS, TX 77562        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78833      RAMIREZ, ROMELLO           CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2704 E MILE 8 1/2          $750                                            PO BOX 1136                           
           DONNA, TX 78537            08/12/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78877      RAUB, KIMBERLY RENEE       POSS CS PG 2-A <= 2OZ                           ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           615 S 14TH ST              09/05/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78865      ROBINSON, AMBER ANTHANNET  BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO                        NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           E                          APPEAR                                                                                
           3540 MCHALE                12/17/2025                                                                            
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78740      SANCHEZ-GUERRA, GEOVANNI   FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING F                       CASH BOND                             
           600 PALM ST                ALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO                                                                  
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703         09/03/2025                                                                            
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78840      SMART, ANTHONY LAYNE       RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2109 VILLA ROAD UNIT 2     RANSP                                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78849      SRUBAR, MATTHEW JAMES      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           3268 COLONIAL DRIVE        URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          10/19/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78834      STRICKLAND, CYNTHIA GATLI  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           N                          10/30/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           1195 HWY 327 E APT 413     DPS                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78741      THOMPSON, MARQUIS MARELL   POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1623 W 15TH ST             09/05/2025                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721  LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78854      WEST, DANA LYNN            DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           101 N PINE ST. A           BAC >= 0.15                                     1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        03/16/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78850      WHEELER, CHARLOTTE FLOWER  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           S                          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           1301 FLOWERS RD            07/29/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78884      WILLIS, ANGELA DIANNE      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4547 CREST CIRCLE          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

41 RECORDS LISTED



BERRY, MICHEAL MILTON                 78835 
BOYD, JENNA MARIE                     78843 
BRAGG JR, JAMES CLEVELAND             78116 
CAPE, MARVIN MARK                     78822 
CAREY, ALLAN MICHAEL                  78826 
CLEMONS, TIWANTA ROCHELLE             78836 
CROCKER, JAMIE LYNN                   78844 
DAVIS, BREANA RESHEA                  78827 
FISHER, CIERRA NEVEAH                 78738 
FONTENOT, BYRON JOHN                  76238 
FUENTES, EDWARD RENE                  78862 
FUENTES, EDWARD RENE                  78863 
GALLEGOS, PEDRO                       78845 
GUILLORY, LEONARD RAY LEE HORACE      78563 
HICKS, RYANA CHLOTEECE                78824 
HICKS, RYANA CHLOTEECE                78825 
INFANTE, JUAN RUPERTO                 78846 
JOHNSON, BRANDY LAJEAN                78837 
KEITH, ILEETA KAY                     78828 
LAWSON, RICHARD EVERITT               78847 
LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN                  78829 
LIGHTSEY, CLINTON LACHARLES           78830 
MARTINEZ, DESIREE ROXANNE             78857 
MCBRIDE, WILLIAM DAUNDRE              78875 
MCINNIS, LEE DONALD                   78839 
MEYERS, DAVID WILLIAM                 78848 
MOREHEAD, CHRISTOPHER BLANE           78831 
ORONA JR, JOEL                        78765 
PELT, JOSHUA COYD                     78866 
PRATS-HERRERA, MARIO                  78876 
RAMIREZ, ROMELLO                      78833 
RAUB, KIMBERLY RENEE                  78877 
ROBINSON, AMBER ANTHANNETE            78865 
SANCHEZ-GUERRA, GEOVANNI              78740 
SMART, ANTHONY LAYNE                  78840 
SRUBAR, MATTHEW JAMES                 78849 
STRICKLAND, CYNTHIA GATLIN            78834 
THOMPSON, MARQUIS MARELL              78741 
WEST, DANA LYNN                       78854 
WHEELER, CHARLOTTE FLOWERS            78850 
WILLIS, ANGELA DIANNE                 78884 


